
AIDEN ALACANCIA (TROY)

1

2

3

LUIS BERMUDEZ (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)
4

JUSTIN ZAVALA (SONORA)

5

6

7

NATHAN JOHNSON (TROY-B)
8

BYE
A. ALACANCIA (TRY)

113

BYE
L. BERMUDEZ (CSDR)

114

BYE
J. ZAVALA (SON)

115

BYE
N. JOHNSON (TRY-B)

116

BYE
A. ALACANCIA (TRY)

BYE
L. BERMUDEZ (CSDR)

281

BYE
J. ZAVALA (SON)

BYE
N. JOHNSON (TRY-B)

282

17-1
A. ALACANCIA (TRY)

F 2:58
J. ZAVALA (SON)

366

Champion
J. ZAVALA (SON)
F 1:23

L:1

L:2

117

L:3

L:4

118

L:5

L:6

119

L:7

L:8

120

L:116

225

L:115

226

L:114

227

L:113

228

283

284

L:281

L. BERMUDEZ (CSDR)

337

L:282

N. JOHNSON (TRY-B)

338

BYE

L. BERMUDEZ (CSDR)

BYE

N. JOHNSON (TRY-B)

365

Third
L. BERMUDEZ (CSDR)
F 1:26

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 106
1. JUSTIN ZAVALA (SON)
2. AIDEN ALACANCIA (TRY)
3. LUIS BERMUDEZ (CSDR)
4. NATHAN JOHNSON (TRY-B)



EZEKIEL ABAJIAN (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

9

TALON MULVEY (BREA OLINDA)

IVAN MARTINEZ (MAGNOLIA)
10

YUSUF ALMADANI (TROY)

11

GABE BELMUDEZ (SANTIAGO/CORONA-B)
12

VALLEN CASAS (SONORA)

13

JESSE KIM (TROY-B)
14

JEREMIAH TORRES (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

15

JOSS HUA (SANTIAGO/CORONA)
16

BYE

E. ABAJIAN (PCP)

17-2

T. MULVEY (BO)

121

BYE

Y. ALMADANI (TRY)

BYE

G. BELMUDEZ (SNT-B)

122

BYE

V. CASAS (SON)

BYE

J. KIM (TRY-B)

123

BYE

J. TORRES (CSDR)

BYE

J. HUA (SNT)

124

9-1

E. ABAJIAN (PCP)

13-12

G. BELMUDEZ (SNT-B)

285

F 1:06

V. CASAS (SON)

F :45

J. HUA (SNT)

286

F :32

E. ABAJIAN (PCP)

11-9

J. HUA (SNT)

368

Champion
E. ABAJIAN (PCP)
14-8

L:9

L:10

IVAN MARTINEZ (MAGNOLIA)

125

L:11

L:12

126

L:13

L:14

127

L:15

L:16

128

L:124

J. TORRES (CSDR)

BYE

I. MARTINEZ (MAG)

229

L:123

J. KIM (TRY-B)

230

L:122

Y. ALMADANI (TRY)

231

L:121

T. MULVEY (BO)

232

F :40

I. MARTINEZ (MAG)

BYE

J. KIM (TRY-B)

287

BYE

Y. ALMADANI (TRY)

BYE

T. MULVEY (BO)

288

L:285

G. BELMUDEZ (SNT-B)

F

I. MARTINEZ (MAG)

339

L:286

V. CASAS (SON)

14-1

T. MULVEY (BO)

340

7-0

G. BELMUDEZ (SNT-B)

F :30

V. CASAS (SON)

367

Third
V. CASAS (SON)
F :32

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 113
1. EZEKIEL ABAJIAN (PCP)
2. JOSS HUA (SNT)
3. VALLEN CASAS (SON)
4. GABE BELMUDEZ (SNT-B)



ALLEN MORALES (DANA HILLS)

17

STEVEN GRIEGO (SONORA)

NATHANIEL CITRIAGATA (BREA OLINDA)
18

CHRISTIAN CRUZ (TROY-B)

19

ADAM ESQUEDA (GOLDEN WEST)
20

AUSTIN WINDELL (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

21

DOM OLGUIN (SONORA)

NATHANIEL HERNANDEZ (MAGNOLIA)
22

DACARRI BASHIT (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

JOSH ORELLANO (TROY)
23

JOSHUA SERNA (SANTIAGO/CORONA)
24

BYE

A. MORALES (DH)

F 1:14

N. CITRIAGATA (BO)

129

BYE

C. CRUZ (TRY-B)

BYE

A. ESQUEDA (GW)

130

BYE

A. WINDELL (PCP)

14-3

N. HERNANDEZ (MAG)

131

F 1:40

J. ORELLANO (TRY)

BYE

J. SERNA (SNT)

132

F 3:00

A. MORALES (DH)

F 1:00

A. ESQUEDA (GW)

289

F 1:36

N. HERNANDEZ (MAG)

F 1:03

J. SERNA (SNT)

290

10-6

A. ESQUEDA (GW)

6-2

N. HERNANDEZ (MAG)

370

Champion
A. ESQUEDA (GW)
10-1

L:17

L:18

STEVEN GRIEGO (SONORA)

133

L:19

L:20

134

L:21

L:22

DOM OLGUIN (SONORA)

135

L:23

DACARRI BASHIT (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

L:24

136

L:132

J. ORELLANO (TRY)

BYE

S. GRIEGO (SON)

233

L:131

A. WINDELL (PCP)

234

L:130

C. CRUZ (TRY-B)

BYE

D. OLGUIN (SON)

235

L:129

N. CITRIAGATA (BO)

BYE

D. BASHIT (CSDR)

236

F :39

J. ORELLANO (TRY)

BYE

A. WINDELL (PCP)

291

F :29

D. OLGUIN (SON)

F :21

N. CITRIAGATA (BO)

292

L:289

A. MORALES (DH)

16-5

A. WINDELL (PCP)

341

L:290

J. SERNA (SNT)

F 4:23

D. OLGUIN (SON)

342

F :56

A. MORALES (DH)

10-8

D. OLGUIN (SON)

369

Third
A. MORALES (DH)
17-0

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 120
1. ADAM ESQUEDA (GW)
2. NATHANIEL HERNANDEZ (MAG)
3. ALLEN MORALES (DH)
4. DOM OLGUIN (SON)



JOHN BURKLEY (SANTIAGO/CORONA)

25

JOSE CEJA (MAGNOLIA)
26

ANTHONY MENDOZA (SONORA)

27

ARNESS GARCIA (TROY)
28

LAMAR FITE (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

29

ANTONIO BURTON (SANTIAGO/CORONA-B)
30

YOSEPH KANG (TROY-B)

31

DAMIAN TINAJERO (MAGNOLIA)
32

BYE
J. BURKLEY (SNT)

BYE
J. CEJA (MAG)

137

BYE
A. MENDOZA (SON)

BYE
A. GARCIA (TRY)

138

BYE
L. FITE (PCP)

BYE
A. BURTON (SNT-B)

139

BYE
Y. KANG (TRY-B)

BYE
D. TINAJERO (MAG)

140

F 1:00
J. BURKLEY (SNT)

F 3:58
A. GARCIA (TRY)

293

F 2:32
A. BURTON (SNT-B)

16-0
D. TINAJERO (MAG)

294

F 1:02
J. BURKLEY (SNT)

16-0
D. TINAJERO (MAG)

372

Champion
J. BURKLEY (SNT)
21-5

L:25

L:26

141

L:27

L:28

142

L:29

L:30

143

L:31

L:32

144

L:140

Y. KANG (TRY-B)

237

L:139

L. FITE (PCP)

238

L:138

A. MENDOZA (SON)

239

L:137

J. CEJA (MAG)

240

BYE

Y. KANG (TRY-B)

BYE

L. FITE (PCP)

295

BYE

A. MENDOZA (SON)

BYE

J. CEJA (MAG)

296

L:293

A. GARCIA (TRY)

15-4

L. FITE (PCP)

343

L:294

A. BURTON (SNT-B)

6-2

A. MENDOZA (SON)

344

8-3

L. FITE (PCP)

F :30

A. BURTON (SNT-B)

371

Third
L. FITE (PCP)
11-8

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 126
1. JOHN BURKLEY (SNT)
2. DAMIAN TINAJERO (MAG)
3. LAMAR FITE (PCP)
4. ANTONIO BURTON (SNT-B)



DAVID CABRERA (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

33

KEN PARK (TROY)

NOAH CHUNG (BREA OLINDA)
34

KAI VASCONCELOS (SANTIAGO/CORONA)

35

ISAIAH MORALDO (SONORA)
36

JUDAH NOLOT (DANA HILLS)

37

LUKE JIMENEZ (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)
38

SAAMI DIAZ-ORTIZ (SONORA)

39

DANIEL AVILA (BREA OLINDA)
40

BYE

D. CABRERA (PCP)

20-2

K. PARK (TRY)

145

BYE

K. VASCONCELOS (SNT)

BYE

I. MORALDO (SON)

146

BYE

J. NOLOT (DH)

BYE

L. JIMENEZ (CSDR)

147

BYE

S. DIAZ-ORTIZ (SON)

BYE

D. AVILA (BO)

148

27-10

K. PARK (TRY)

F 1:29

K. VASCONCELOS (SNT)

297

F 2:58

J. NOLOT (DH)

F 2:53

D. AVILA (BO)

298

17-6

K. PARK (TRY)

19-1

J. NOLOT (DH)

374

Champion
J. NOLOT (DH)
F 1:56

L:33

L:34

NOAH CHUNG (BREA OLINDA)

149

L:35

L:36

150

L:37

L:38

151

L:39

L:40

152

L:148

S. DIAZ-ORTIZ (SON)

BYE

N. CHUNG (BO)

241

L:147

L. JIMENEZ (CSDR)

242

L:146

I. MORALDO (SON)

243

L:145

D. CABRERA (PCP)

244

14-8

S. DIAZ-ORTIZ (SON)

BYE

L. JIMENEZ (CSDR)

299

BYE

I. MORALDO (SON)

BYE

D. CABRERA (PCP)

300

L:297

K. VASCONCELOS (SNT)

F 3:52

L. JIMENEZ (CSDR)

345

L:298

D. AVILA (BO)

F 2:38

I. MORALDO (SON)

346

10-1

K. VASCONCELOS (SNT)

12-7

I. MORALDO (SON)

373

Third
K. VASCONCELOS (SNT)
F 1:03

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 132
1. JUDAH NOLOT (DH)
2. KEN PARK (TRY)
3. KAI VASCONCELOS (SNT)
4. ISAIAH MORALDO (SON)



JASON GUTIERREZ (GOLDEN WEST)

41

42

ANDRE STOKES (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

43

JULIAN CHAVEZ (SANTIAGO/CORONA-B)
44

DAMIEN GONZALES (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

45

LUCA ERIKSEN (DANA HILLS)
46

LOGAN GILBERT (TROY)

47

KNOA AVILA (SANTIAGO/CORONA)
48

BYE

J. GUTIERREZ (GW)

153

BYE

A. STOKES (CSDR)

BYE

J. CHAVEZ (SNT-B)

154

BYE

D. GONZALES (PCP)

BYE

L. ERIKSEN (DH)

155

BYE

L. GILBERT (TRY)

BYE

K. AVILA (SNT)

156

BYE

J. GUTIERREZ (GW)

F 3:20

J. CHAVEZ (SNT-B)

301

F :35

L. ERIKSEN (DH)

F 1:41

K. AVILA (SNT)

302

F 1:14

J. GUTIERREZ (GW)

F 1:56

K. AVILA (SNT)

376

Champion
J. GUTIERREZ (GW)
F 1:52

L:41

L:42

157

L:43

L:44

158

L:45

L:46

159

L:47

L:48

160

L:156

L. GILBERT (TRY)

245

L:155

D. GONZALES (PCP)

246

L:154

A. STOKES (CSDR)

247

L:153

248

BYE

L. GILBERT (TRY)

BYE

D. GONZALES (PCP)

303

BYE

A. STOKES (CSDR)

304

L:301

J. CHAVEZ (SNT-B)

F :59

D. GONZALES (PCP)

347

L:302

L. ERIKSEN (DH)

BYE

A. STOKES (CSDR)

348

F 2:00

D. GONZALES (PCP)

7-1

L. ERIKSEN (DH)

375

Third
L. ERIKSEN (DH)
F

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 138
1. JASON GUTIERREZ (GW)
2. KNOA AVILA (SNT)
3. LUCA ERIKSEN (DH)
4. DAMIEN GONZALES (PCP)



JOSIAH CARR (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

49

RYAN FLORES (BREA OLINDA)

GABE RUIZ-VASQUEZ (TROY)
50

KYLE GARCIA (SONORA)

51

DANIEL RESA (GOLDEN WEST)
52

JACOB CRUZ (TROY-B)

53

JOHN WINKLER (BREA OLINDA)
54

WILLIAM BUCKHORN (SONORA)

55

JONATHON CANTONI (SANTIAGO/CORONA)
56

BYE

J. CARR (PCP)

21-8

R. FLORES (BO)

161

BYE

K. GARCIA (SON)

BYE

D. RESA (GW)

162

BYE

J. CRUZ (TRY-B)

BYE

J. WINKLER (BO)

163

BYE

W. BUCKHORN (SON)

BYE

J. CANTONI (SNT)

164

F 1:21

R. FLORES (BO)

F 3:47

D. RESA (GW)

305

7-2

J. WINKLER (BO)

F 1:30

J. CANTONI (SNT)

306

18-0

R. FLORES (BO)

F 4:36

J. CANTONI (SNT)

378

Champion
R. FLORES (BO)
21-6

L:49

L:50

GABE RUIZ-VASQUEZ (TROY)

165

L:51

L:52

166

L:53

L:54

167

L:55

L:56

168

L:164

W. BUCKHORN (SON)

BYE

G. RUIZ-VASQUEZ (TRY)

249

L:163

J. CRUZ (TRY-B)

250

L:162

K. GARCIA (SON)

251

L:161

J. CARR (PCP)

252

F 1:21

G. RUIZ-VASQUEZ (TRY)

BYE

J. CRUZ (TRY-B)

307

BYE

K. GARCIA (SON)

BYE

J. CARR (PCP)

308

L:305

D. RESA (GW)

F 2:05

G. RUIZ-VASQUEZ (TRY)

349

L:306

J. WINKLER (BO)

F 1:11

J. CARR (PCP)

350

9-0

D. RESA (GW)

F 4:48

J. CARR (PCP)

377

Third
D. RESA (GW)
F :48

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 144
1. RYAN FLORES (BO)
2. JONATHON CANTONI (SNT)
3. DANIEL RESA (GW)
4. JOSIAH CARR (PCP)



AYDEN PHAM (TROY)

57

BRODY ROSE (GOLDEN WEST)

URIAH HORAN (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)
58

AIDEN MARTINEZ (DANA HILLS)

59

PAUL ALAS (BREA OLINDA)
60

CADE KANAHELE (DANA HILLS)

61

KONNOR DU (BREA OLINDA)
62

LIAM FISHER (TROY-B)

DIEGO GONZALEZ (SONORA)
63

TALON MARELLA (SANTIAGO/CORONA)
64

BYE
A. PHAM (TRY)

F 1:24
B. ROSE (GW)

169

BYE
A. MARTINEZ (DH)

BYE
P. ALAS (BO)

170

BYE
C. KANAHELE (DH)

BYE
K. DU (BO)

171

F 1:07
L. FISHER (TRY-B)

BYE
T. MARELLA (SNT)

172

F 1:23
A. PHAM (TRY)

F :31
P. ALAS (BO)

309

F :43
C. KANAHELE (DH)

Injury Default
T. MARELLA (SNT)

310

F :59
A. PHAM (TRY)

18-3
T. MARELLA (SNT)

380

Champion
A. PHAM (TRY)
F 5:06

L:57

L:58

URIAH HORAN (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

173

L:59

L:60

174

L:61

L:62

175

L:63

DIEGO GONZALEZ (SONORA)

L:64

176

L:172

L. FISHER (TRY-B)

BYE

U. HORAN (PCP)

253

L:171

K. DU (BO)

254

L:170

A. MARTINEZ (DH)

255

L:169

B. ROSE (GW)

BYE

D. GONZALEZ (SON)

256

Injury Default

U. HORAN (PCP)

BYE

K. DU (BO)

311

BYE

A. MARTINEZ (DH)

Injury Default

B. ROSE (GW)

312

L:309

P. ALAS (BO)

F 1:57

K. DU (BO)

351

L:310

C. KANAHELE (DH)

F 4:40

B. ROSE (GW)

352

6-3

P. ALAS (BO)

F 1:44

C. KANAHELE (DH)

379

Third
P. ALAS (BO)
F 4:00

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 150
1. AYDEN PHAM (TRY)
2. TALON MARELLA (SNT)
3. PAUL ALAS (BO)
4. CADE KANAHELE (DH)



KALE CALLEJA (SANTIAGO/CORONA)

65

BEN ACEVES (BREA OLINDA)

JERRY ABRAHAMSON (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)
66

THEODORE SIERRA (GOLDEN WEST)

ADRIAN SALGADO (TROY-B)
67

CHRISTIAN MEDINA (SONORA)

EDUARDO CASSOLA (DANA HILLS)
68

LOGAN BYRNE (SANTIAGO/CORONA-B)

69

JACKSON MATTHEWS (BREA OLINDA)

JEFFREY KIM (TROY)
70

TRISTAN ARAMBULA (MAGNOLIA)

JORDAN YOUNG (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)
71

JOEL ORTIZ (SANTIAGO/CORONA-B)
72

BYE

K. CALLEJA (SNT)

F 5:00

J. ABRAHAMSON (PCP)

177

F 1:00

T. SIERRA (GW)

10-1

E. CASSOLA (DH)

178

BYE

L. BYRNE (SNT-B)

F 1:40

J. KIM (TRY)

179

17-8

T. ARAMBULA (MAG)

BYE

J. ORTIZ (SNT-B)

180

F :57

K. CALLEJA (SNT)

10-1

T. SIERRA (GW)

313

F 1:28

L. BYRNE (SNT-B)

F 1:00

T. ARAMBULA (MAG)

314

7-6

K. CALLEJA (SNT)

10-8

T. ARAMBULA (MAG)

382

Champion
K. CALLEJA (SNT)
F 1:12

L:65

L:66

BEN ACEVES (BREA OLINDA)

181

L:67

ADRIAN SALGADO (TROY-B)

L:68

CHRISTIAN MEDINA (SONORA)

182

L:69

L:70

JACKSON MATTHEWS (BREA OLINDA)

183

L:71

JORDAN YOUNG (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

L:72

184

L:180

J. ORTIZ (SNT-B)

BYE

B. ACEVES (BO)

257

L:179

J. KIM (TRY)

F 3:00

C. MEDINA (SON)

258

L:178

E. CASSOLA (DH)

BYE

J. MATTHEWS (BO)

259

L:177

J. ABRAHAMSON (PCP)

BYE

J. YOUNG (CSDR)

260

F :46

J. ORTIZ (SNT-B)

F 1:51

J. KIM (TRY)

315

6-3

E. CASSOLA (DH)

F :54

J. YOUNG (CSDR)

316

L:313

T. SIERRA (GW)

F :32

J. ORTIZ (SNT-B)

353

L:314

L. BYRNE (SNT-B)

F :37

J. YOUNG (CSDR)

354

9-8

T. SIERRA (GW)

F :11

J. YOUNG (CSDR)

381

Third
T. SIERRA (GW)
F 1:30

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 157
1. KALE CALLEJA (SNT)
2. TRISTAN ARAMBULA (MAG)
3. THEODORE SIERRA (GW)
4. JORDAN YOUNG (CSDR)



DAVID LOPEZ (GOLDEN WEST)

73

CHRISTIAN SALAS (MAGNOLIA)

ALEJANDRO BONILLA (TROY-B)
74

BEN PEREZ (SANTIAGO/CORONA-B)

75

HAYDEN WHYNAUGHT (DANA HILLS)
76

CONNOR GUERRERO (SANTIAGO/CORONA)

77

DANIEL DOYLE (TROY)
78

AIDEN ESPINOZA (BREA OLINDA)

ALEX SPEER (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)
79

NOAH DE LOS SANTOS (SONORA)
80

BYE

D. LOPEZ (GW)

F 1:12

A. BONILLA (TRY-B)

185

BYE

B. PEREZ (SNT-B)

BYE

H. WHYNAUGHT (DH)

186

BYE

C. GUERRERO (SNT)

BYE

D. DOYLE (TRY)

187

12-9

A. ESPINOZA (BO)

BYE

N. DE L. SANTOS (SON)

188

F :59

D. LOPEZ (GW)

F 4:46

H. WHYNAUGHT (DH)

317

F 5:27

C. GUERRERO (SNT)

F :29

N. DE L. SANTOS (SON)

318

16-2

D. LOPEZ (GW)

F :46

N. DE L. SANTOS (SON)

384

Champion
N. DE L. SANTOS (SON)
11-5

L:73

L:74

CHRISTIAN SALAS (MAGNOLIA)

189

L:75

L:76

190

L:77

L:78

191

L:79

ALEX SPEER (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

L:80

192

L:188

A. ESPINOZA (BO)

BYE

C. SALAS (MAG)

261

L:187

D. DOYLE (TRY)

262

L:186

B. PEREZ (SNT-B)

263

L:185

A. BONILLA (TRY-B)

BYE

A. SPEER (PCP)

264

F 2:20

C. SALAS (MAG)

BYE

D. DOYLE (TRY)

319

BYE

B. PEREZ (SNT-B)

F :35

A. BONILLA (TRY-B)

320

L:317

H. WHYNAUGHT (DH)

F :58

D. DOYLE (TRY)

355

L:318

C. GUERRERO (SNT)

7-3

A. BONILLA (TRY-B)

356

6-4

D. DOYLE (TRY)

12-0

C. GUERRERO (SNT)

383

Third
C. GUERRERO (SNT)
13-4

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 165
1. NOAH DE LOS SANTOS (SON)
2. DAVID LOPEZ (GW)
3. CONNOR GUERRERO (SNT)
4. DANIEL DOYLE (TRY)



YONUS MOJADIDDI (SANTIAGO/CORONA)

81

82

83

MJ SILVAY (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)
84

RASA ZARARINA (TROY)

85

86

87

NEHEMIAH YZAGUIRRE (GOLDEN WEST)
88

BYE
Y. MOJADIDDI (SNT)

193

BYE
MJ SILVAY (CSDR)

194

BYE
R. ZARARINA (TRY)

195

BYE
N. YZAGUIRRE (GW)

196

BYE
Y. MOJADIDDI (SNT)

BYE
MJ SILVAY (CSDR)

321

BYE
R. ZARARINA (TRY)

BYE
N. YZAGUIRRE (GW)

322

F :59
MJ SILVAY (CSDR)

F :20
N. YZAGUIRRE (GW)

386

Champion
N. YZAGUIRRE (GW)
F 2:33

L:81

L:82

197

L:83

L:84

198

L:85

L:86

199

L:87

L:88

200

L:196

265

L:195

266

L:194

267

L:193

268

323

324

L:321

Y. MOJADIDDI (SNT)

357

L:322

R. ZARARINA (TRY)

358

BYE

Y. MOJADIDDI (SNT)

BYE

R. ZARARINA (TRY)

385

Third
Y. MOJADIDDI (SNT)
F 1:18

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 175
1. NEHEMIAH YZAGUIRRE (GW)
2. MJ SILVAY (CSDR)
3. YONUS MOJADIDDI (SNT)
4. RASA ZARARINA (TRY)



AARON WHITTEN (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

89

RENE VILLALOBOS (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

WESLEY KIM (TROY-B)

90

LIZANDRO VIGIL (SONORA)

RYKER HOGERHUIZ (TROY)

91

JONATHON LEALCONTRERAS (SANTIAGO/CORONA)

92

KINGSTON WATTS (TROY-B)

93

AXEL MARCIEL (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

MIGUEL HUERTA (SONORA)

94

ALEJANDRO CARBAJAL (GOLDEN WEST)

NICK CHAVEZ (SONORA)

95

DANIEL BELING (DANA HILLS)

96

BYE

A. WHITTEN (PCP)

F 2:34

R. VILLALOBOS (CSDR)

201

F

R. HOGERHUIZ (TRY)

BYE

J. LEALCONTRERAS (SNT)

202

BYE

K. WATTS (TRY-B)

F 1:00

A. MARCIEL (CSDR)

203

F 1:58

N. CHAVEZ (SON)

BYE

D. BELING (DH)

204

F :37

A. WHITTEN (PCP)

F 2:59

J. LEALCONTRERAS (SNT)

325

F :14

K. WATTS (TRY-B)

15-3

D. BELING (DH)

326

8-7

J. LEALCONTRERAS (SNT)

F 4:19

D. BELING (DH)

388

Champion
D. BELING (DH)
6-0

L:89

L:90

WESLEY KIM (TROY-B)

205

L:91

LIZANDRO VIGIL (SONORA)

L:92

206

L:93

L:94

MIGUEL HUERTA (SONORA)

207

L:95

ALEJANDRO CARBAJAL (GOLDEN WEST)

L:96

208

L:204

N. CHAVEZ (SON)

BYE

W. KIM (TRY-B)

269

L:203

A. MARCIEL (CSDR)

BYE

L. VIGIL (SON)

270

L:202

R. HOGERHUIZ (TRY)

BYE

M. HUERTA (SON)

271

L:201

R. VILLALOBOS (CSDR)

BYE

A. CARBAJAL (GW)

272

F 1:03

N. CHAVEZ (SON)

F

A. MARCIEL (CSDR)

327

F 1:01

R. HOGERHUIZ (TRY)

10-2

A. CARBAJAL (GW)

328

L:325

A. WHITTEN (PCP)

F

N. CHAVEZ (SON)

359

L:326

K. WATTS (TRY-B)

F 1:15

R. HOGERHUIZ (TRY)

360

16-15

A. WHITTEN (PCP)

F

R. HOGERHUIZ (TRY)

387

Third
A. WHITTEN (PCP)
11-5

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 190
1. DANIEL BELING (DH)
2. JONATHON LEALCONTRERAS (SNT)
3. AARON WHITTEN (PCP)
4. RYKER HOGERHUIZ (TRY)



JAMES ALCORN (GOLDEN WEST)

97

BENNY GAMBOA (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

ROY BOUALCAR (TROY-B)
98

MAX LOPEZ (SONORA)

99

AUSTIN HANSON (DANA HILLS)
100

ATHAN RODRIGUEZ (SONORA)

101

NATHANIEL BARRANDA (TROY)
102

BRIAN CARRANZA (SONORA)

103

TIM RANDOLPH (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)
104

BYE

J. ALCORN (GW)

14-5

B. GAMBOA (CSDR)

209

BYE

M. LOPEZ (SON)

BYE

A. HANSON (DH)

210

BYE

A. RODRIGUEZ (SON)

BYE

N. BARRANDA (TRY)

211

BYE

B. CARRANZA (SON)

BYE

T. RANDOLPH (PCP)

212

16-11

J. ALCORN (GW)

F :24

A. HANSON (DH)

329

F 2:50

N. BARRANDA (TRY)

F :55

T. RANDOLPH (PCP)

330

F 3:00

J. ALCORN (GW)

F 2:45

N. BARRANDA (TRY)

390

Champion
J. ALCORN (GW)
F 2:08

L:97

L:98

ROY BOUALCAR (TROY-B)

213

L:99

L:100

214

L:101

L:102

215

L:103

L:104

216

L:212

B. CARRANZA (SON)

BYE

R. BOUALCAR (TRY-B)

273

L:211

A. RODRIGUEZ (SON)

274

L:210

M. LOPEZ (SON)

275

L:209

B. GAMBOA (CSDR)

276

F :32

R. BOUALCAR (TRY-B)

BYE

A. RODRIGUEZ (SON)

331

BYE

M. LOPEZ (SON)

BYE

B. GAMBOA (CSDR)

332

L:329

A. HANSON (DH)

F 1:50

R. BOUALCAR (TRY-B)

361

L:330

T. RANDOLPH (PCP)

F 3:30

B. GAMBOA (CSDR)

362

22-12

R. BOUALCAR (TRY-B)

13-7

B. GAMBOA (CSDR)

389

Third
R. BOUALCAR (TRY-B)
7-6

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 215
1. JAMES ALCORN (GW)
2. NATHANIEL BARRANDA (TRY)
3. ROY BOUALCAR (TRY-B)
4. BENNY GAMBOA (CSDR)



VICTOR VASQUEZ (SANTIAGO/CORONA)

105

TYLER THOMPSON (BREA OLINDA)

ANDREW RUIZ (CA SCHOOL OF THE DEAF)

106

CASSIDY KOVACH (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

107

GUILLERMO TEPOS (DANA HILLS)

108

WALTER CHAVEZ-SARABIA (GOLDEN WEST)

109

AARON ULIBARRI (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

110

DAVID ZUNIGA (PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY)

111

TOMMY "BOY" BANUELOS (SONORA)

112

BYE

V. VASQUEZ (SNT)

F 1:00

A. RUIZ (CSDR)

217

BYE

C. KOVACH (PCP)

BYE

G. TEPOS (DH)

218

BYE

W. CHAVEZ-SARABIA (GW)

BYE

A. ULIBARRI (PCP)

219

BYE

D. ZUNIGA (PCP)

BYE

T. ". BANUELOS (SON)

220

F 3:06

V. VASQUEZ (SNT)

F 4:52

C. KOVACH (PCP)

333

F 1:23

W. CHAVEZ-SARABIA (GW)

F 3:47

T. ". BANUELOS (SON)

334

F :45

V. VASQUEZ (SNT)

F 1:13

T. ". BANUELOS (SON)

392

Champion
T. ". BANUELOS (SON)
F 1:13

L:105

L:106

TYLER THOMPSON (BREA OLINDA)

221

L:107

L:108

222

L:109

L:110

223

L:111

L:112

224

L:220

D. ZUNIGA (PCP)

BYE

T. THOMPSON (BO)

277

L:219

A. ULIBARRI (PCP)

278

L:218

G. TEPOS (DH)

279

L:217

A. RUIZ (CSDR)

280

F 4:37

D. ZUNIGA (PCP)

BYE

A. ULIBARRI (PCP)

335

BYE

G. TEPOS (DH)

BYE

A. RUIZ (CSDR)

336

L:333

C. KOVACH (PCP)

F 6:14

D. ZUNIGA (PCP)

363

L:334

W. CHAVEZ-SARABIA (GW)

F

G. TEPOS (DH)

364

F 3:20

C. KOVACH (PCP)

F 3:22

W. CHAVEZ-SARABIA (GW)

391

Third
W. CHAVEZ-SARABIA (GW)
F 2:00

TROY WARRIOR CLASSIC / 285
1. TOMMY "BOY" BANUELOS (SON)
2. VICTOR VASQUEZ (SNT)
3. WALTER CHAVEZ-SARABIA (GW)
4. CASSIDY KOVACH (PCP)


